Classement apres ES2 (Fin jour 1)
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Equipage
ROYERE Eric / GRENIER Alexis

FENLSENHART Alexandre / HERMANS Henri

EGGERMONT Manu / DE BRAEKELEER
Edou

JACOB Christophe / REGNIER Isabelle
CUTURIER Pascal / ROCHE Vivien
DOYEN Berthauld / DEBERDT Patrick
HAUTOT Patrick / CANTREL Sylvain
MARCY Gérard / DE RAIKEM Vincent
COMTET Frédéric / COQUET Philippe

TOLLEMER Philippe / TOLLEMER Christelle

HENRY DE FRAHAN Patrick / GRESSENS
Eric

CALLEWAERT Benoit / POP Adrian
TCHIJAKOFF Serge / CHERREAU Marlene
TIRABASSI Michel / LE POEC Gwenaelle
MALHERBE Patrick / SIBILLE Pierre
FERRIER Patrick / BUSSOD Laurence
ROYER Jean Louis / FERRO Bernard
CHABLOZ Pierre / REVAIS Christophe

CAGNAC Jean Yves / FAURE Michel

MOUTOUH Lionel / RAFFAELLI Yoann

HUYGHE DE MAHENGE Yves /
GRANDJEAN

AMATO Aurélien / DE OLIVEIRA Samuel
BOREL Jean Baptiste / BOREL Jean Yves
VAN DER REST Pierre / VAN DER REST Tho
FIRMENICH Michel / AMSLER David
GARZON Antonio / GARZON Dominique
RIVET Jean Marc / RIVET Sylvie
BREITTMAYER Olivier / FORNEY Eric
HAURI Dominique / HERICAULT Maxime

MOORTGAT Philippe / LEYH André

Voiture
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort MK 1

Toyota Corola GT
Ford Escort Gr 4

Mazda 323 4X4

Subaru Impreza

Lancia Delta
Integrale

Porsche 911 RS

Lancia Delta
Integrale

Ford Escort MK 11
Porsche 911
Toyota Corola GT
Citroén AX 4X4
Ford Escort MK 1
Porsche 911 SC
Citroén AX 4X4
Ford Escort RS
Mazda 323 4X4

BMW 323

Renault Alpine A
110

BMW 2002 ti
Citroén AX 4X4
Peugeot 309 Gti
Toyota Corola GT
Ford Escort MK 11
PORSCHE 914/ 6
Renault 8 Gordini

Austin Cooper Mini
CcO

Temps total Ecart

00:26:55,0
00:27:34,8
00:28:00,0
00:28:33,5
00:28:37,0
00:28:41,2
00:28:44 2
00:28:47,1
00:28:52,1
00:28:58,6
00:29:289
00:29:31,1
00:29:36,0
00:29:42.3
00:29:50,3
00:30:57,1
00:31:23.0
00:31:44,1
00:31:47,5
00:31:54,5
00:33:53,8
00:34:58,2
00:35:52,5
00:36:42,1
00:38:05 4
00:38:36,9
00:38:53,5

00:44:36 0

Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6 00:55:30,3

Porsche 911 RS

01:00:34 4

00:39.8
01:05,0
01:38,5
01:42,0
01:46,2
01:49,2
01:52,1
01:57,1
02:03,6
02:33,9
02:36,1
02:41,0
02:47,3
02:55,3
04:02,1
04:28,0
04:49,1
04:52,5
04:59,5
06:58.8
08:03,2
08:57,5
09:47,1
11:10,4
11:41,9
11:58,5
17:41,0
28:353

33:394
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TORREJON Eric / GUY Mireille

BILLOT Jean Claude / RUFFIN Pierre
MARTIN Jean Michel / ERCULISSE Daniel
DE MEVIUS Ghislain / JALET Johan

VAN HEURK Patrick / LOPES Pascal

BATTUT Laurent / DUMONT Valérie

Lancia Delta
Integrale

Porsche 911
Porsche 911 RS
Nissan 240 RS
Ford Escort MK 1

Toyota Célica GT4

01:02:27,7
01:16:10,6
01:21:49,2
01:28:11,2
02:42:07,6

02:42:07,6

35:32,7
49:15,6
54:542
01:01:16,2
02:15:12,6

02:15:12,6



